
41a Corri con l'Avis - Km 21,097
Imola (BO) - Domenica, 15 marzo 2015

Classifica

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 38 A Gaspari Diego 1982 Gabbi Bo 1.13.05
2 1 B Pelliconi Roberto 1967 Pol.Cava 1.13.11
3 336 B Cavalli Claudio 1973 Avis castel san pietro 1.15.01
4 87 A Ceccarelli Mattia 1988 Edera Fo 1.15.10
5 75 A Timoncini Marco 1979 Atl. 85 Faenza 1.16.15
6 487 C Valeri Claudio 1964 Avis castel san pietro 1.16.56
7 513 C Golini Giuseppe 1962 Atl.85 Faenza 1.16.57
8 52 A Lupo Francesco 1979 Atl. Blizzard 1.16.58
9 378 B Montevecchi Manolo 1972 Virtus Cesena 1.17.05
10 63 A Di Nunzio Mattia 1989 Avis Forli 1.17.37
11 22 A Ercoli Fabio 1990 Gabbi Bo 1.17.42
12 33 A Cavina Luca 1989 Atl. Imola 1.17.44
13 36 A Mingozzi Claudio 1978 Runner 1.17.50
14 291 B Bonvento Alberto 1970 Pontelungo Bo 1.18.08
15 12 A Salvi Matteo 1976 Virtus Cesena 1.18.44
16 308 B Biondini Maurizio 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.19.03
17 231 B Nini Davide 1969 Running 1.19.04
18 368 B Guadagnino Antonino 1968 Trail Romagna 1.19.13
19 350 B Turricchia Pier Luigi 1970 Coop.Ceramica 1.19.24
20 421 C Visani Carlo 1962 Pod.Voltana 1.19.26
21 317 B Bignami Florenzo 1969 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.19.29
22 21 A Barone  Gabriele 1977 Cus Parma 1.19.32
23 72 A Alvisi Iuri 1977 Atl.85 Faenza 1.19.39
24 338 B Lolli Alberto 1966 Atl.Imola 1.19.41
25 307 B Becca Giacomo 1970 Avis castel san pietro 1.19.53
26 64 A Ragazzini Massimo 1982 Avis Forli 1.20.02
27 309 B Polis Giuseppe 1972 Avis castel san pietro 1.20.25
28 49 A Tartari Alfredo 1978 Quadrilatero Ferrara 1.20.44
29 3 A Battilega Alberto 1980 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.20.46
30 403 C Caffarelli Michele 1960 GPA Lughesina 1.20.50
31 312 B Billa Raffaello 1967 Pol.Monte San Pietro 1.20.51
32 74 A Gasparri Davide 1976 Coop.Ceramica 1.20.52
33 235 B Penzo Aldo 1971 Marathon 1.20.54
34 253 B Caroli Sandro 1968 Acquadela 1.21.02
35 311 B Ravaioli Stefano 1975 Avis castel san pietro 1.21.14
36 32 A Detti Simone 1979 Atl. Cesenatico 1.21.17
37 426 C Ranzato Renzo 1965 ASD Marathon 1.21.22
38 376 B Sacchetti Matteo 1974 Endas Cesena 1.21.26
39 207 B Siboni Mauro 1973 Edera Fo 1.21.27



40 29 A Ambrogiani james 1976 Sidermec 1.21.28
41 397 B Luti Stefano 1974 Lamone 1.21.30
42 278 B Di Noia Ernesto 1974 Gabbi Bo 1.21.34
43 238 B Bisaghi Maurizio 1971 Sidermec 1.21.48
44 243 B Forestieri Alberto 1974 San Pancrazio 1.21.50
45 265 B Lambertini Iuri 1972 Sa Rafael 1.21.51
46 516 C Marangoni Paolo 1965 Molinella 1.22.02
47 83 A Colgan David 1981 Pod. Ozzanese 1.22.13
48 230 B Casari Giuliano 1974 Gabbi Bo 1.22.22
49 91 A Maio Emanuele 1987 Atl.85 Faenza 1.22.24
50 56 A Volpe Luigi 1987 Pontelungo Bo 1.22.26
51 379 B Conti Emanuele 1972 Trail Romagna 1.22.28
52 386 B Beccari Nicola 1969 Grottini 1.22.36
53 805 F Manu Ana 1973 Gabbi Bo 1.22.38
54 53 A Moukrim Imao 1988 Atl. Blizzard 1.22.59
55 259 B Testa Nello 1969 Ausl Bologna 1.23.00
56 210 B Cecchelli Eugenio 1971 Pod.Cava Fo 1.23.01
57 402 C Lodovici Massimo 1963 Rummer 1.23.06
58 25 A Vignoli Andrea 1976 Pasta Granarolo 1.23.10
59 387 B Grandi Alessandro 1972 Edera Fo 1.23.16
60 417 C Balzanti Fabio 1965 Uisp Forli 1.23.17
61 383 B Salatino Amatore 1973 Avis Forli 1.23.18
62 69 A Forgioni Michele 1984 Atl.Lolli 1.23.23
63 322 B Polis Marco 1966 Atl. Lolli 1.23.31
64 490 C Ferendeles Roberto 1957 Parco dei Cedri 1.23.36
65 522 C Cardia Gaetano 1963 Ausl Bologna 1.23.52
66 407 C Liverani Luca 1963 Atl.Mameli 1.23.54
67 433 C Rusticali Andrea 1958 Lamone 1.23.57
68 10 A Sportelli Diego 1977 Atl. Imola 1.24.03
69 82 A Novelli Dario 1976 Virtus Cesena 1.24.09
70 413 C Versari Valerio 1957 Caveja 1.24.13
71 482 C RADIC Cesare 1965 Avis Forli 1.24.26
72 242 B Mariani Alessandro 1971 Virtus Cesena 1.24.38
73 288 B Violi Daniele 1972 Atl.Blizzard 1.24.41
74 293 B Lagiusa Gian Carlo 1968 Pontelungo Bo 1.24.51
75 50 A D'Oro Antonio 1977 Atl. Blizzard 1.24.54
76 310 B Pucci Michele 1974 Avis castel san pietro 1.24.56
77 215 B Melari Massimo 1974 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.24.57
78 61 A Nanni Juri 1979 Atl. Victoria 1.25.13
79 80 A Ardito Daniele 1988 Avis Forli 1.25.19
80 410 C Babbini Marco 1964 Atl.Gnarro Jet 1.25.24
81 484 C Bacchilega Orlando 1960 Avis castel san pietro 1.25.30
82 258 B Caterino Maurizio 1973 Ausl Bologna 1.25.32
83 803 F Ferraboschi Daniela 1974 Rummers 1.25.38



84 228 B Meteori Emanuele 1975 Rummers 1.25.42
85 512 C Crimaldi Mauro 1964 Mameli Ra 1.25.43
86 223 B Cappelli Roberto 1975 Virtus Cesena 1.25.49
87 237 B Cavallerini Gianni 1972 Salus 1.25.58
88 245 B Pepe Francesco 1967 Alfonsine 1.26.06
89 409 C Tarroni Maurizio 1965 San Patrizio 1.26.07
90 418 C Frattini Alberto 1965 Atl 85 Faenza 1.26.15
91 331 B Conti Andrea 1967 san vittore 1.26.16
92 249 B Zanchini Massimiliano 1966 Ponte Nuovo 1.26.18
93 88 A Baruzzi Stefano 1985 Lamone 1.26.21
94 347 B Ceraolo Filippo 1971 Atl. Imola 1.26.32
95 518 C Ginosa Riccardo 1962 Pontelungo Bo 1.26.35
96 625 D Gruppioni Alberto 1953 Pontelungo Bo 1.26.37
97 11 A Foschi Andrea 1979 Virtus Cesena 1.26.39
98 65 A Iglina Angelo 1980 Avis castel san pietro 1.26.43
99 9 A Rossetti Anthony 1980 Uisp San Vittore 1.26.49
100 275 B Sergi Gelsomino 1975 Gnarro Jet 1.26.50
101 305 B Fiori Fabio 1971 Avis Forli 1.26.51
102 244 B Piccinini Fabio 1972 G.S.Drago 1.26.53
103 203 B Gaddoni Antonio 1969 Atl.Imola 1.27.03
104 705 E Chubak Nadiya 1976 Lughesina 1.27.05
105 393 B Collini Marco 1972 Edera Fo 1.27.07
106 356 B Lippi Denis 1971 Atl.Imola 1.27.09
107 657 D Viroli Arnaldo 1948 Avis castel san pietro 1.27.12
108 5 A Arrouchi Abderrahman 1970 C.s.i. Sasso Marconi 1.27.13
109 268 B Pampini Andrea 1970 san rafel 1.27.15
110 229 B Laghi Mauro 1972 Atl.85 Faenza 1.27.22
111 214 B Gaddoni Paolo 1967 Atl.Imola 1.27.47
112 445 C Beleffi Alessandro 1960 Atl. Sidermec 1.27.55
113 507 C Fabbri Danilo 1962 Pod. Valmontone 1.28.00
114 42 A Lopez Marcello 1978 Gnarro Jet 1.28.05
115 427 C Scarpa Marino 1954 Marathon 1.28.06
116 430 C Gardelli Paride 1956 Caveja 1.28.11
117 209 B Armuzzi Mattia 1967 Cava Forli 1.28.17
118 457 C Massarenti Lauro 1965 Pol. Quadrilatero 1.28.22
119 240 B Zortea Roberto 1973 Sidermec 1.28.23
120 233 B Palmieri Alessandro 1974 Uisp 1.28.28
121 481 C Poggiali Alfredo 1969 Avis Forli 1.28.30
122 472 C Astorino Gerardo 1965 Corri con noi 1.28.33
123 20 A Bondi Claudio 1979 Edera Fo 1.28.48
124 405 C Grandi Maurizio 1960 San Patrizio 1.28.53
125 400 C Bonazzi Stefano 1961 S.D.Quadrilatero 1.28.56
126 202 B Salaroli Gian Carlo 1967 g.s. lamone 1.28.59
127 637 D Baraldi Stefano 1955 Monte San Pietro 1.29.00



128 495 C Zanioni Giorgio 1957 Atl.Lolli 1.29.03
129 703 E Montevecchi Deborah 1978 San Patrizio 1.29.04
130 529 C Giulianini Roberto 1964 Lamone 1.29.05
131 364 B Giovannetti Daniele 1966 Forrest 1.29.07
132 34 A Biagi Matteo 1988 Atl. Imola 1.29.08
133 221 B Paoli Massimiliano 1970 A.S.D. i cinghiali 1.29.14
134 448 C Bovina Michele 1964 Uisp 1.29.15
135 273 B Babbini Claudio 1966 Gnarro Jet 1.29.18
136 234 B Puglisi Giuseppe 1973 S.P. Cotignola 1.29.25
137 362 B Angeli Pierugo 1973 A.S.D. i cinghiali 1.29.27
138 485 C Bianconcini Marco 1962 Avis castel san pietro 1.29.38
139 43 A Luppi Roberto 1983 Gnarro Jet 1.29.41
140 256 B Bonifazio Gianfranco 1968 Atl.Imola 1.29.42
141 269 B Stefanelli Luca 1971 san rafel 1.29.44
142 480 C Casamenti Romano 1964 Avis Forli 1.29.48
143 236 B Busetto Mario 1972 A.S.D. Marathon 1.29.54
144 261 B Rossi Riccardo 1974 Atl.Imola 1.29.55
145 328 B Sorali Paolo 1968 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.29.59
146 77 A Brunori Giuseppe 1979 Runners 1.30.00
147 283 B Zaganelli Massimo 1970 Porta Saragozza 1.30.01
148 422 C Pasini Paolo 1964 Trial Romagna 1.30.02
149 392 B Senni Paolo 1969 Virtus Cesena 1.30.04
150 55 A Stanghellini Matteo 1977 Pontelungo Bo 1.30.05
151 232 B Toco Giuseppe 1972 Pod.Massa 1.30.08
152 365 B Pasolini Andrea 1973 Virtus Cesena 1.30.09
153 297 B Mularoni Carlo 1969 Endas Cesena 1.30.10
154 370 B Pavan Gianni 1967 Tre Ponti 1.30.15
155 394 B Martelli Simone 1969 Coop.Ceramica 1.30.21
156 78 A Mazzanti Marco 1976 Pasta Granarolo 1.30.22
157 239 B Giriberto Ivano 1972 Sidermec 1.30.23
158 341 B Pezzino Andrea 1967 Pontelungo Bo 1.30.24
159 352 B Generali Matteo 1973 Pasta Granarolo 1.30.25
160 44 A Mazzanti Marco 1976 Gnarro Jet 1.30.26
161 404 C Fornai Davide 1962 Lumega 1.30.27
162 27 A Obino Tiziano 1984 Lunega 1.30.28
163 248 B Cavina Andrea 1975 Uisp Imola 1.30.29
164 486 C Sgubbi Sanzio 1962 Avis castel san pietro 1.30.30
165 420 C Sebastiani Claudio 1962 Pod.Voltana 1.30.31
166 281 B Gonzales Muro Xabier 1967 Porta Saragozza 1.30.33
167 713 E Ferrini Celeste 1993 Edera Fo 1.30.37
168 304 B Faticanti Federico 1966 Avis Forli 1.30.40
169 373 B Carapia Luciano 1973 Atl.Imola 1.30.41
170 808 F Gabellini Rita 1956 San Vittore 1.30.43
171 59 A Casadei Giacomo 1990 Endas Cesena 1.30.53



172 527 C Boschetti Davide 1962 Runner 1.31.01
173 388 B Ravagli Pietro 1969 Atl.Imola 1.31.09
174 652 D Nuziantini Orazio 1953 Avis Forli 1.31.11
175 359 B Ferri Luca 1971 Alfonsine 1.31.14
176 272 B Garagnani Enrico 1971 san rafel 1.31.18
177 615 D Malvasi Giuseppe Pol.Zola Predosa 1.31.20
178 227 B Pelliero Costantino 1972 Quadrilatero Ferrara 1.31.21
179 411 C Righini Claudio 1961 Atl.Imola 1.31.23
180 493 C Giovetti Enzo 1956 Atl.Lolli 1.31.29
181 431 C Grillini Claudio 1963 San Pancrazio 1.31.31
182 349 B Gaddoni Claudio 1972 Atl. Imola 1.31.38
183 369 B Alpini Leonardo 1973 Lamone 1.31.41
184 380 B Mengoli Roberto 1970 Lamone 1.31.51
185 478 C Manfredini Danilo 1960 Lippo Calderara 1.31.54
186 601 D Pagani Adriano 1953 San Patrizio 1.31.59
187 334 B Laccetti Daniele 1967 Uisp Ravenna 1.32.06
188 358 B Ghini Daniele 1966 Pontelungo Bo 1.32.09
189 30 A Casciano Claudio 1977 Sidermec 1.32.10
190 611 D Valli Nadir 1955 G.P.A  Arci 1.32.14
191 363 B Frigerio Oliviero 1968 Corri Forrest 1.32.31
192 319 B Persiani Roberto 1969 G.S.Sasso Marconi 1.32.40
193 502 C Lucci Paolo 1963 Lamone 1.32.42
194 828 F Bahacchi Francesca 1974 Pontelungo Bo 1.32.47
195 315 B Dragotta Luca 1974 Atl.Castenaso 1.32.49
196 254 B Menna Antonio 1967 Atl.Imola 1.32.51
197 246 B Desiderio Cristian Cotignola 1.32.52
198 432 C Molineris Mauro 1958 Caveja 1.33.00
199 712 E Marzocchi Chantal 1976 Atl.85 Faenza 1.33.08
200 415 C Riciputi Valerio 1959 Endas Cesena 1.33.09
201 441 C Gamberi Migliore Lamberto 1964 Gnarro Jet 1.03.10
202 412 C Danesi Massimo 1965 San Pancrazio 1.33.14
203 329 B Olivieri Luca 1967 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.33.16
204 8 A Armaroli Paolo 1978 atl. Zola 1.33.18
205 302 B Campana Guglielmo 1970 Avis Forli 1.33.19
206 463 C Corigliano Antonio 1959 Pontelungo Bo 1.33.24
207 517 C Nannetti Silvio 1963 Polisportiva Centese 1.33.27
208 489 C Marchi Gian Carlo 1958 Atl.Castenaso 1.33.29
209 330 B Bonazzi Mauro 1972 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.33.30
210 372 B Marchesini Mario 1975 Uisp Ferrara 1.33.31
211 443 C Forlivesi Fabio 1963 Locomotiva Ra 1.33.32
212 60 A Benati Enrico 1983 Atl. Victoria 1.33.44
213 68 A Zancoghi Lorenzo 1988 C.s.i. Sasso Marconi 1.33.46
214 257 B Cardinale Gian Luca 1975 D.L.F. Bologna 1.33.54
215 525 C Ciani Marcello 1964 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.33.56



216 476 C Degli Esposti Giordano 1965 Lippo Calderara 1.34.00
217 454 C Scalini Roberto 1964 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.34.02
218 483 C Andreoli Marco 1961 Avis castel san pietro 1.34.13
219 471 C Tonelli Paolo 1957 Pontelungo Bo 1.34.14
220 339 B Fuschini Ettore 1968 Lamone 1.34.15
221 456 C Astori Andrea 1964 Pol.Quadrilatero 1.34.16
222 416 C Bianchi Francesco 1964 Atl.85 Faenza 1.34.18
223 605 D Pecchieran Oscar 1952 Uisp Pesaro 1.34.19
224 318 B Preci Daniele 1978 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.34.20
225 709 E BorsarI Serena 1985 Atl. Victoria 1.34.26
226 40 A Trovato Alberto 1987 san rafel 1.34.30
227 384 B Giurato Andrea 1968 Uisp Bologna 1.34.31
228 212 B Mantovani Enrico 1967 Pol.Argine Berra 1.34.39
229 4 A Filippi Enrico 1977 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.34.47
230 850 F Meldoli Elena 1973 Virtus Cesena 1.34.50
231 51D E Diamanti Oksana 1983 Atl.Blizzard 1.34.57
232 320 B Mastrogiovanni Fabio 1969 Atl.Lolli 1.34.58
233 2 A Gamberini Filippo 1980 Endas Cesena 1.34.59
234 849 F Iacona Francesca 1971 Virtus Cesena 1.35.03
235 206 B Rossi Matteo 1974 Uisp 1.35.10
236 225 B Montaldi Alessandro 1971 Cava Forli 1.35.12
237 348 B Longari Mirko 1960 Atl.Imola 1.35.13
238 54 A Argazzi Mirko 1981 Pontelungo Bo 1.35.14
239 355 B Ventura Ivan 1973 Avis castel san pietro 1.35.15
240 465 C Grimaudo Giuseppe 1962 Pod.Pontelungo 1.35.16
241 371 B Zaccaria Fabrizio 1968 San Pancrazio 1.35.18
242 503 C Adonelli Dario 1963 Pod.Voltana 1.35.28
243 473 C Crociani Denis 1961 Endas Cesena 1.35.36
244 325 B Camanzi Massimo 1966 Lamone 1.35.46
245 343 B Marani Paolo 1970 Avis Imola 1.35.49
246 835 F Montebugnoli Silvia 1967 Lippo Calderara 1.35.52
247 848 F Restani Sara 1973 GS Granarolo 1.35.53
248 610 D Marchetti Egidio 1950 Uisp Ferrara 1.35.54
249 303 B Di Blasio Massimiliano 1966 Avis Forli 1.35.55
250 290 B Bencivenni Luca 1971 Pontelungo Bo 1.35.56
251 832 F Gualandi Valentina 1969 Pontelungo Bo 1.35.57
252 812 F Carloni Michela 1974 san rafel 1.35.58
253 661 D Parmeggiani Gian Luigi 1955 Coop.Ceramica 1.36.07
254 285 B Marchesini Fabio 1969 Pol.Quadrilatero 1.36.19
255 474 C Grillini Franco 1965 Pontelungo Bo 1.36.21
256 501 C Morini Tiziano 1960 Atl. Imola 1.36.27
257 651 D Fagioli Paolo 1946 Pod.Ozzanese 1.36.28
258 475 C Dalmonte Alessandro 1964 Lippo Calderara 1.36.31
259 414 C Pezzino Graziano 1959 Atl.85 Faenza 1.36.33



260 520 C Bolini Fabio 1958 Voltana 1.36.54
261 41 A Boldrini Davide 1989 Gnarro Jet 1.36.56
262 801 F Berardi Emanuela 1963 GAbbi 1.36.58
263 609 D Fabbri Maurizio 1955 Sidermec 1.37.00
264 631 D Benvenuti Bruno 1955 Endas Cesena 1.37.02
265 509 C Righini Paolo 1965 Avis Imola 1.37.04
266 462 C Chierigato PaTrizio 1958 Pontelungo Bo 1.37.05
267 381 B Santi Massimo 1975 Atl.Imola 1.37.06
268 654 D Bargiotti Mario 1951 Tim Granarolo 1.37.09
269 510 C Restani Massimo 1958 GAbbi 1.37.10
270 822 F Marzot Silvia 1972 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.37.11
271 295 B Zecchini Marco 1974 Pontelungo Bo 1.37.12
272 346 B Solaroli Michele 1966 Triathlon  Faenza 1.37.28
273 837 F Cremonini Manuela 1967 Atl.Vittoria 1.37.38
274 345 B Bisignani Fabrizio 1970  Caveja 1.37.41
275 332 B Macchioni Massimo 1969 Pontelungo Bo 1.37.53
276 648 D Grandinetti Carmine 1955 Avis Bolognese 1.37.56
277 19 A Antonioli Luca 1980 uisp 1.38.05
278 504 C Matteucci Daniele 1959 Corri Forrest 1.38.13
279 289 B Barbieri Alberto 1972 Pontelungo Bo 1.38.17
280 640 D Cinti Silvano 1953 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.38.26
281 247 B Bagnoli Stefano 1967 Caveja 1.38.27
282 395 B Salvatori Erik 1972 Coop. Ceramica 1.38.30
283 201 B Signorini Maurizio 1966 Lamone 1.38.31
284 48 A Di Scipio Valerio 1978 pol. Porta saragozza 1.38.33
285 467 C Lodovisi Stefano 1959 Pontelungo Bo 1.38.34
286 327 B Preite Costantino 1966 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.38.35
287 18 A Licardi Antonio 1977 Caveja 1.38.37
288 477 C Fiacco PaTrizio 1961 Lippo Calderara 1.38.40
289 81 A Moscardi Mirko 1976 Pod. Alfonsine 1.38.43
290 205 B Morganti Pierangelo 1974 Uisp 1.38.46
291 429 C Dallea Fabrizio 1965 Team Otc Como 1.38.47
292 333 B Sequi Leonardo 1972 Ponte Scandicci 1.38.51
293 92 A Lombardi Davide 1979 g.s. lamone 1.39.00
294 37 A Monachesi Matteo 1988 Virtus Cesena 1.39.02
295 14 A Perrone Emanuele 1980 Virtus Cesena 1.39.04
296 276 B Ziruolo Gian Luca 1969 Gnarro Jet 1.39.05
297 438 C Pastore Piero 1962 san rafel 1.39.06
298 360 B Landi Thomas 1972 Uisp 1.39.07
299 298 B Giacomini Marco 1974 Endas Cesena 1.39.12
300 58 A Rossi Roberto 1976 Endas Cesena 1.39.18
301 659 D Gini Roberto 1952 Tim Granarolo 1.39.25
302 335 B Marangoni Marco 1967 Coop. Ceramica 1.39.27
303 220 B Gaddoni Paolo 1973 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.39.29



304 706 E Mariani Laura 1979 Rummer 1.39.39
305 35 A Fabbri Omar 1976 Runner 1.39.40
306 85 A Buzzo Massimiliano 1977 uisp 1.39.43
307 241 B Montanari Riccardo 1970  Circolo Ghinelli 1.39.44
308 353 B D'Andrea Fabrizio 1966 Atl. Imola 1.39.45
309 296 B Pieri Vittorio 1969 Endas Cesena 1.39.52
310 660 D Milina Mario 1949 Coop.Ceramica 1.40.00
311 658 D Bevilacqua Augusto Pod.Voltana 1.40.03
312 498 C Carretto Francesco 1962 Pod.Bolognese 1.40.07
313 428 C Ravaglia Maurizio 1960 Lughesina 1.40.13
314 79 A Zampolini Marco 1978 g.s. lamone 1.40.14
315 367 B Nobili Alessandro 1973 Pod. Ozzanese 1.40.16
316 313 B Erioli Roberto 1972 Pol.Monte San Pietro 1.40.19
317 626 D Guidi Angelo 1955 Pontelungo Bo 1.40.23
318 270 B Ziglioli Massimiliano 1973 san rafel 1.40.26
319 635 D Sfreda Vincenzo 1952 Avis castel san pietro 1.40.27
320 608 D Piccolo Biagio 1947 Runner 1.40.29
321 213 B Colucci Giovanni 1975 Uisp Imola 1.40.30
322 711 E Zini Mirika 1990  Parco dei Cedri 1.40.33
323 67 A Milani Davide 1983 C.s.i. Sasso Marconi 1.40.36
324 437 C Nadalini Renzo 1960 san rafel 1.40.38
325 524 C Frascineti Franco 1956 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.40.40
326 653 D Lucchini Gian Carlo 1955 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.40.43
327 389 B Terziari Mauro 1968 Avis Imola 1.40.44
328 434 C Boschi Giulio 1965 san rafel 1.40.52
329 374 B De Franco Carlo 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.40.56
330 424 C Minarelli Maurizio 1960 Pol.Circolo Dozza 1.41.02
331 86 A Granieri Emanuele 1978 avis deruta 1.41.06
332 479 C Predieri Alberto 1958 Lippo Calderara 1.41.07
333 337 B Grillini Cristian 1971 Atl.Castenaso 1.41.12
334 89 A Rossi Damiano 1991 Pol. Santa Lucia 1.41.13
335 90 A Monti Luca 1991 Pol. Santa Lucia 1.41.14
336 449 C Cerre Marco 1960 Uisp 1.41.20
337 530 C Tortora nICOLA 1961 Pod.Ozzanese 1.41.43
338 613 D Cazzola Luciano 1947 san rafel 1.41.46
339 618 D Ventura Maurizio 1951 san rafel 1.41.47
340 633 D Olezzi Fernando 1947 Lippo Calderara 1.41.50
341 351 B Nebiolo Alfredo 1966 Runner 1.41.53
342 521 C Gamberini Alberto 1964 Avis San Lazzaro 1.41.54
343 710 E Rabiti Marena 1973 Avis castel san pietro 1.42.00
344 226 B Moncelli Matteo 1971 Usp 1.42.01
345 401 C asciani Francesco 1956 Atl.85 Faenza 1.42.07
346 506 C Ghirli Luca 1964 Parco dei Laghi 1.42.12
347 508 C Fantozzi Gian Paolo 1963 Pod.Livornese 1.42.15



348 460 C Vender Giuseppe 1956 Atl.Blizzard 1.42.24
349 26 A Berardi Loris 1985 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.42.26
350 617 D Trabucco Lorenzo 1954 san rafel 1.42.36
351 606 D Carloni Romano 1947 Atl.85 Faenza 1.43.01
352 717 E Golinelli Giada 1987 ASD i cinghiali 1.43.14
353 6 A Massa Nevio 1976 san vittore 1.43.16
354 385 B Zanoli Daniele 1969 Virtus 1.43.18
355 45 A Galeotti Riccardo 1984 gpa brisighella 1.43.22
356 602 D Benassi Moreno 1949 Fidal 1.43.23
357 629 D Rimondini Boris 1953 Pontelungo Bo 1.43.31
358 16 A Negosanti Fabio 1977 Virtus Cesena 1.43.39
359 468 C Minarini Marco 1963 Pontelungo Bo 1.43.54
360 505 C Poli Roberto 1960 Uisp 1.44.03
361 200 B Savoia Luca 1974 CSI Cesena 1.44.09
362 279 B Arcangeli Matteo 1968 Porta Saragozza 1.44.13
363 451 C Manfredini Luciano 1960 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.44.21
364 716 E Zannoni Elisa 1982 Atl.Mameli 1.44.23
365 382 B Zennaro Gabriele 1974 Te'  Bota 1.44.27
366 294 B Rossi Alessandro 1967 Pontelungo Bo 1.44.28
367 528 C Ciani Germano 1962 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.44.29
368 301 B Arcangeli Aniello 1969 Lippo Calderara 1.44.30
369 419 C Sega Gian Luca 1958 Pod.Zola 1.44.37
370 287 B Negri Matteo 1973 Atl.Blizzard 1.44.51
371 354 B Leoncavallo Lorenzo 1974 100 km Passatore 1.45.00
372 286 B Chiti Paolo 1971 Atl.Blizzard 1.45.13
373 702 E Kiss Mirella 1976 Atl.Imola 1.45.37
374 600 D Belinello Luciano 1950 Sal Cus 1.45.38
375 843 F Gardini Anna Lisa 1974 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.45.41
376 838 F Lanzoni Cinzia 1959 Avis Forli 1.46.08
377 466 C Lepera Antonello 1963 Pontelungo Bo 1.46.24
378 815 F Lahde Tarja 1959 san rafel 1.46.28
379 492 C Monciatti Fabio 1965 CS Sasso Marconi 1.46.34
380 514 C Perrotta Carmine 1957 jomega 1.46.45
381 645 D Bonafe Corrado 1953 Avis Bolognese 1.46.46
382 70 A Bonfiglioli Gianfranco 1992 acquadela 1.47.01
383 647 D Citta Vincenzo 1955 Avis Bolognese 1.47.02
384 282 B Rossi Andrea 1973 Porta Saragozza 1.47.07
385 851 F Dariva Alessandra 1970 Virtus Cesena 1.47.17
386 458 C Goldoni Gian Franco 1961 Atl.Blizzard 1.47.19
387 73 A Campi Francesco avis castel bolognese 1.47.27
388 614 D Farneti Stefano 1953 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.47.31
389 408 C Maccarelli Roberto 1964 Coop.Ceramica 1.47.34
390 277 B Cavina Mirco 1975 100 km Passatore 1.47.58
391 357 B Casotti Cristian 1975 Rodran 1.48.03



392 496 C Benazzi Marco 1965 Atl.Lolli 1.48.10
393 523 C Cesari Fausto 1958 Pontelungo Bo 1.48.14
394 250 B Gasparon Enrico 1967 Atl.Verbania 1.48.24
395 841 F Savoia Angela 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.48.25
396 425 C Molinelli Pietro 1961 Pol.Circolo Dozza 1.48.26
397 450 C D'Ademo Giovanni 1959 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.48.27
398 639 D Bernardoni Alfiero 1952 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.48.29
399 31 A Zavatta Emanuele 1978 atl. Cesenatico 1.48.30
400 271 B Gabrielli Marcello 1972 san rafel 1.48.33
401 440 C Van Baker Werner 1958 san rafel 1.48.03
402 816 F Morelli Arianna 1974 san rafel 1.48.37
403 375 B Penna Marco 1971 Atl.Imola 1.49.52
404 398 B Graziani Giorgio 1975 avis castel bolognese 1.49.56
405 444 C Rizzello Adriano 1963 Runner 1.49.59
406 299 B Danesi Alessio 1975 Endas Cesena 1.50.10
407 399 B Utili Marco 1973 Pod. Cava 1.50.20
408 208 B Bruciapaglia Gianni 1968 ASD i cinghiali 1.50.35
409 499 C Piva Floriano 1956 Pod.Bolognese 1.50.57
410 701 E Tossani Giulia 1988 Atl.Imola 1.51.05
411 455 C Smerieri Luca 1963 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.51.13
412 620 D Pastorini Gian Carlo 1947 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.51.26
413 390 B Ricciardelli Pietro 1969 Atl.Imola 1.51.27
414 274 B Pantaleo Luca 1971 Gnarro Jet 1.51.30
415 833 F Pozzati Elisabetta 1969 Pontelungo Bo 1.51.34
416 459 C Marchi Maurizio 1958 Atl.Blizzard 1.52.42
417 526 C Bernabei Alessandro 1965 Team Otc Como 1.52.43
418 442 C Giovannini Massimo 1961 Gnarro Jet 1.52.45
419 603 D Righini Solerte 1954 Gabbi 1.52.52
420 76 A Caroli Fabio 1976 g.s. lamone 1.52.55
421 624 D Ginosa Michele 1949 Pontelungo Bo 1.52.57
422 62 A Dall'Essandro Nicola 1979 Avis Forli 1.53.03
423 7 A Calzolari Giovanni 1980 Endas Forlì 1.53.04
424 292 B Brini Federico 1973 Pontelungo Bo 1.53.08
425 316 B Bettocchi Mario 1966 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.53.09
426 447 C Antoniani Fabio 1961 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.53.16
427 802 F Mengolini Gabriella 1950 Cava Forli 1.53.22
428 845 F Romponi Neva 1965 Atl. Lolli 1.53.51
429 284 B Pivati Federico 1973 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.53.52
430 396 B Ongari Paolo 1972 Avis Suzzarra 1.54.00
431 612 D Cattozzi Gian Carlo 1951 san rafel 1.54.22
432 57 A Poli Lorenzo 1992 corri con noi 1.54.44
433 342 B Tampieri Andrea 1971 Pod.Santa Lucia 1.54.48
434 494 C Malini Stefano 1961 Atl.Lolli 1.54.50
435 840 F Rontini Barbara 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.54.51



436 224 B Mastrocola Nicola 1971 Uisp Bologna 1.54.53
437 842 F Naldi Simonetta 1966 Avis castel san pietro 1.54.59
438 628 D Nannini Roberto 1953 Pontelungo Bo 1.55.00
439 423 C Cosimo Adriano 1960 Pol.Dozza 1.55.21
440 616 D Pavan Paolo 1952 san rafel 1.55.25
441 219 B Baldazzi Luca 1973 ASD TeamSpartas 1.55.36
442 636 D Colombarini Rino 1944 Monte San Pietro 1.55.49
443 264 B Lorenzini Gabriele 1972 san rafel 1.56.02
444 488 C Cortellessa Maurizio 1957 Monte San Pietro 1.56.03
445 627 D Lorenzini Claudio 1955 Pontelungo Bo 1.56.06
446 84 A Orlando Matteo 1987 Atl. Imola 1.56.06
447 452 C Rambaldi Tiberio 1957 Pod.Porta Saragozza 1.56.20
448 607 D Romiti Mario 1952 Uisp 1.56.31
449 836 F Scarsetto Ornella 1961 Lippo Calderara 1.56.36
450 834 F Cambereri Maria 1961 Lippo Calderara 1.56.45
451 831 F De Maria Alessandra 1964 Pol.Pontelungo 1.56.48
452 469 C Pantaleo Giacomo 1963 Pol.Pontelungo 1.56.49
453 391 B Marchi Davide 1970 Atl. Imola 1.57.00
454 344 B Magni Stefano 1973 Gabbi 1.57.16
455 326 B Tamoni Massimo 1974 avis castel bolognese 1.57.31
456 806 F Conti Brunella 1962 Lamone 1.57.48
457 634 D Cavina Anselmo 1948 Avis castel san pietro 1.58.08
458 825 F Pasquetti Simona 1969 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.58.09
459 824 F Nannetti Emanuela 1975 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.58.10
460 823 F Mazzucato Rossella 1960 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.58.14
461 656 D Mahmoud Ismat 1947 Ghinelli Bo 1.58.30
462 267 B Mulè Salvatore 1966 san rafel 1.58.32
463 632 D Rocco Jannolo 1951 Lippo Calderara 1.58.47
464 323 B Vezzani Valerio 1975 Atl.Lolli 1.58.54
465 839 F Rancati Adele 1962 Avis castel san pietro 1.59.00
466 519 C Pistelli Samuele 1969 Runner 1.59.02
467 800 F Barchi Donatella 1955 Cava Forli 1.59.17
468 813 F Cheli Patrizia 1952 san rafel 1.59.39
469 619 D Parmeggiani Piero 1947 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.59.41
470 655 D De Carli Carlo 1954 san vittore 1.59.46
471 646 D Cavazza Mario 1945 Avis Bolognese 1.59.59

fuori tempo massimo

810 F Balò Fabiana 1962 san rafel 2.00.02
500 C Zambonibonelli Marco 1965 Pod.Bolognese 2.00.09
809 F Campanini Roberta 1956 Caveja 2.00.43
804 F Grillini Paola 1960 san vittore 2.00.45
604 D Caggiano Nicola 1948 san vittore 2.00.46



255 B Toro Paolo Stefano 1972 Guardia Finanza Bo 2.01.12
830 F Cuscini Irene 1966 Pol.Pontelungo 2.01.18
829 F Trescenzi Stefania 1964 Pol.Pontelungo 2.01.19
377 B Nobili Riccardo 1971 Pod.Ozzanese 2.01.20
436 C Dovesi Roberto 1956 san rafel 2.02.00
266 B Magni Emiliano 1974 san rafel 2.02.34
17 A Monti Mirco 1977 san vittore 2.02.45
807 F Zambonelli Alessandra 1957 G.S.Granarolo 2.02.56
217 B Santandrea Marco 1973 Atl.Imola 2.03.04
461 C Zocca Moreno 1959 Atl.Blizard 2.03.16
71 A Brini Fabio 1979 avis castel bolognese 2.03.29
704 E Sfriso Claudia 1979 Salus 2.03.30
324 B Todisco Giuseppe 1967 Atl.Lolli 2.03.30
846 F Marvesi Graziella 1973 Atl.Lolli 2.03.31
251 B Grossi Giuseppe 1966 Nuova Atl.Molinella 2.03.44
708 E Venturi Giorgia 1984 Porta Saragozza 2.04.37
814 F Cocchi Morena 1959 san rafel 2.04.55
511 C Lo Prelato Lorenzo 1961 Porta Saragozza 2.05.14
15 A Dina Luca 1976 rum card 2.05.15
811 F Benedetti jenny 1970 san rafel 2.05.19
435 C Cerè Massimo 1959 san rafel 2.05.19
216 B Pucci Modestino 1972 Uisp Faenza.Imola 2.05.22
222 B Conti Alberto 1971 san vittore 2.06.29
630 D Viperini Tommaso 1941 Pontelungo Bo 2.06.31
817 F Nannetti Rita 1968 san rafel 2.06.58
470 C Pizzoli Andrea 1957 Pontelungo Bo 2.07.44
821 F Bonetti Moira 1960 Pol.Porta Saragozza 2.08.16
406 C Lazzari Gian Carlo 1963 Atl.Imola 2,08.32
622 D Gramegna Angelo 1948 Pol.Porta Saragozza 2.09.06
818 F Coluccia Simona 1972 Gnarro Jet 2.09.09
93 A Marzari Luca 1984 pol. Magneti marelli 2.09.13
497 C Abballe Pier Paolo 1965 Pod.Bolognese 2.09.30
642 D Menabue Giovanni 1948 Atl. Lolli 2.09.39
621 D Soffriti Corrado 1939 Porta Saragozza 2.10.22
515 C Battilani Dino 1965 Atl.Imola 2.15.28
643 D Giordani Flavio 1953 Atl.Lolli 2.15.57
340 B Benfenati Fabrizio 1973 Edera Fo 2.16.30
641 D Stefanelli Arturo 1945 Atl.Lolli 2.17.23
39 A Fontana Stefano 1976 san rafel 2.18.25
623 D Caravello Vincenzo 1949 Pontelungo Bo 2.18.34
644 D Boglieri Giovanni 1955 Atl.Lolli 2.18.57
820 F Magi Sabrina 1968 Sidermec 2.19.17
715 E Castagnoli Elisa 1983 Domani Arriva sempre 2.31.52
714 E DeLucia Evelin 1986 Zola predosa 2.33.41
314 B Montagnana Fabrizio 1972 Pol.Monte San Pietro 2.33.48



Classifiche per categoria:

CATEGORIA "A" (1997-1976)

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 38 A Gaspari Diego 1982 Gabbi Bo 1.13.05
2 87 A Ceccarelli Mattia 1988 Edera Fo 1.15.10
3 75 A Timoncini Marco 1979 Atl. 85 Faenza 1.16.15
4 52 A Lupo Francesco 1979 Atl. Blizzard 1.16.58
5 63 A Di Nunzio Mattia 1989 Avis Forli 1.17.37
6 22 A Ercoli Fabio 1990 Gabbi Bo 1.17.42
7 33 A Cavina Luca 1989 Atl. Imola 1.17.44
8 36 A Mingozzi Claudio 1978 Runner 1.17.50
9 12 A Salvi Matteo 1976 Virtus Cesena 1.18.44
10 21 A Barone  Gabriele 1977 Cus Parma 1.19.32
11 72 A Alvisi Iuri 1977 Atl.85 Faenza 1.19.39
12 64 A Ragazzini Massimo 1982 Avis Forli 1.20.02
13 49 A Tartari Alfredo 1978 Quadrilatero Ferrara 1.20.44
14 3 A Battilega Alberto 1980 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.20.46
15 74 A Gasparri Davide 1976 Coop.Ceramica 1.20.52
16 32 A Detti Simone 1979 Atl. Cesenatico 1.21.17
17 29 A Ambrogiani james 1976 Sidermec 1.21.28
18 83 A Colgan David 1981 Pod. Ozzanese 1.22.13
19 91 A Maio Emanuele 1987 Atl.85 Faenza 1.22.24
20 56 A Volpe Luigi 1987 Pontelungo Bo 1.22.26
21 53 A Moukrim Imao 1988 Atl. Blizzard 1.22.59
22 25 A Vignoli Andrea 1976 Pasta Granarolo 1.23.10
23 69 A Forgioni Michele 1984 Atl.Lolli 1.23.23
24 10 A Sportelli Diego 1977 Atl. Imola 1.24.03
25 82 A Novelli Dario 1976 Virtus Cesena 1.24.09
26 50 A D'Oro Antonio 1977 Atl. Blizzard 1.24.54
27 61 A Nanni Juri 1979 Atl. Victoria 1.25.13
28 80 A Ardito Daniele 1988 Avis Forli 1.25.19
29 88 A Baruzzi Stefano 1985 Lamone 1.26.21
30 11 A Foschi Andrea 1979 Virtus Cesena 1.26.39
31 65 A Iglina Angelo 1980 Avis castel san pietro 1.26.43
32 9 A Rossetti Anthony 1980 Uisp San Vittore 1.26.49
33 5 A Arrouchi Abderrahman 1970 C.s.i. Sasso Marconi 1.27.13
34 42 A Lopez Marcello 1978 Gnarro Jet 1.28.05
35 20 A Bondi Claudio 1979 Edera Fo 1.28.48
36 34 A Biagi Matteo 1988 Atl. Imola 1.29.08
37 43 A Luppi Roberto 1983 Gnarro Jet 1.29.41
38 77 A Brunori Giuseppe 1979 Runners 1.30.00



39 55 A Stanghellini Matteo 1977 Pontelungo Bo 1.30.05
40 78 A Mazzanti Marco 1976 Pasta Granarolo 1.30.22
41 44 A Mazzanti Marco 1976 Gnarro Jet 1.30.26
42 27 A Obino Tiziano 1984 Lunega 1.30.28
43 59 A Casadei Giacomo 1990 Endas Cesena 1.30.53
44 30 A Casciano Claudio 1977 Sidermec 1.32.10
45 8 A Armaroli Paolo 1978 atl. Zola 1.33.18
46 60 A Benati Enrico 1983 Atl. Victoria 1.33.44
47 68 A Zancoghi Lorenzo 1988 C.s.i. Sasso Marconi 1.33.46
48 40 A Trovato Alberto 1987 san rafel 1.34.30
49 4 A Filippi Enrico 1977 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.34.47
50 2 A Gamberini Filippo 1980 Endas Cesena 1.34.59
51 54 A Argazzi Mirko 1981 Pontelungo Bo 1.35.14
52 41 A Boldrini Davide 1989 Gnarro Jet 1.36.56
53 19 A Antonioli Luca 1980 uisp 1.38.05
54 48 A Di Scipio Valerio 1978 pol. Porta saragozza 1.38.33
55 18 A Licardi Antonio 1977 Caveja 1.38.37
56 81 A Moscardi Mirko 1976 Pod. Alfonsine 1.38.43
57 92 A Lombardi Davide 1979 g.s. lamone 1.39.00
58 37 A Monachesi Matteo 1988 Virtus Cesena 1.39.02
59 14 A Perrone Emanuele 1980 Virtus Cesena 1.39.04
60 58 A Rossi Roberto 1976 Endas Cesena 1.39.18
61 35 A Fabbri Omar 1976 Runner 1.39.40
62 85 A Buzzo Massimiliano 1977 uisp 1.39.43
63 79 A Zampolini Marco 1978 g.s. lamone 1.40.14
64 67 A Milani Davide 1983 C.s.i. Sasso Marconi 1.40.36
65 86 A Granieri Emanuele 1978 avis deruta 1.41.06
66 89 A Rossi Damiano 1991 Pol. Santa Lucia 1.41.13
67 90 A Monti Luca 1991 Pol. Santa Lucia 1.41.14
68 26 A Berardi Loris 1985 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.42.26
69 6 A Massa Nevio 1976 san vittore 1.43.16
70 45 A Galeotti Riccardo 1984 gpa brisighella 1.43.22
71 16 A Negosanti Fabio 1977 Virtus Cesena 1.43.39
72 70 A Bonfiglioli Gianfranco 1992 acquadela 1.47.01
73 73 A Campi Francesco avis castel bolognese 1.47.27
74 31 A Zavatta Emanuele 1978 atl. Cesenatico 1.48.30
75 76 A Caroli Fabio 1976 g.s. lamone 1.52.55
76 62 A Dall'Essandro Nicola 1979 Avis Forli 1.53.03
77 7 A Calzolari Giovanni 1980 Endas Forlì 1.53.04
78 57 A Poli Lorenzo 1992 corri con noi 1.54.44
79 84 A Orlando Matteo 1987 Atl. Imola 1.56.06

fuori tempo masimo



17 A Monti Mirco 1977 san vittore
71 A Brini Fabio 1979 avis castel bolognese
15 A Dina Luca 1976 rum card
93 A Marzari Luca 1984 pol. Magneti marelli
39 A Fontana Stefano 1976 san rafel

CATEGORIA "B" (1975-1966)

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 1 B Pelliconi Roberto 1967 Pol.Cava 1.13.11
2 336 B Cavalli Claudio 1973 Avis castel san pietro 1.15.01
3 378 B Montevecchi Manolo 1972 Virtus Cesena 1.17.05
4 291 B Bonvento Alberto 1970 Pontelungo Bo 1.18.08
5 308 B Biondini Maurizio 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.19.03
6 231 B Nini Davide 1969 Running 1.19.04
7 368 B Guadagnino Antonino 1968 Trail Romagna 1.19.13
8 350 B Turricchia Pier Luigi 1970 Coop.Ceramica 1.19.24
9 317 B Bignami Florenzo 1969 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.19.29
10 338 B Lolli Alberto 1966 Atl.Imola 1.19.41
11 307 B Becca Giacomo 1970 Avis castel san pietro 1.19.53
12 309 B Polis Giuseppe 1972 Avis castel san pietro 1.20.25
13 312 B Billa Raffaello 1967 Pol.Monte San Pietro 1.20.51
14 235 B Penzo Aldo 1971 Marathon 1.20.54
15 253 B Caroli Sandro 1968 Acquadela 1.21.02
16 311 B Ravaioli Stefano 1975 Avis castel san pietro 1.21.14
17 376 B Sacchetti Matteo 1974 Endas Cesena 1.21.26
18 207 B Siboni Mauro 1973 Edera Fo 1.21.27
19 397 B Luti Stefano 1974 Lamone 1.21.30
20 278 B Di Noia Ernesto 1974 Gabbi Bo 1.21.34
21 238 B Bisaghi Maurizio 1971 Sidermec 1.21.48
22 243 B Forestieri Alberto 1974 San Pancrazio 1.21.50
23 265 B Lambertini Iuri 1972 Sa Rafael 1.21.51
24 230 B Casari Giuliano 1974 Gabbi Bo 1.22.22
25 379 B Conti Emanuele 1972 Trail Romagna 1.22.28
26 386 B Beccari Nicola 1969 Grottini 1.22.36
27 259 B Testa Nello 1969 Ausl Bologna 1.23.00
28 210 B Cecchelli Eugenio 1971 Pod.Cava Fo 1.23.01
29 387 B Grandi Alessandro 1972 Edera Fo 1.23.16
30 383 B Salatino Amatore 1973 Avis Forli 1.23.18
31 322 B Polis Marco 1966 Atl. Lolli 1.23.31
32 242 B Mariani Alessandro 1971 Virtus Cesena 1.24.38
33 288 B Violi Daniele 1972 Atl.Blizzard 1.24.41
34 293 B Lagiusa Gian Carlo 1968 Pontelungo Bo 1.24.51
35 310 B Pucci Michele 1974 Avis castel san pietro 1.24.56



36 215 B Melari Massimo 1974 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.24.57
37 258 B Caterino Maurizio 1973 Ausl Bologna 1.25.32
38 228 B Meteori Emanuele 1975 Rummers 1.25.42
39 223 B Cappelli Roberto 1975 Virtus Cesena 1.25.49
40 237 B Cavallerini Gianni 1972 Salus 1.25.58
41 245 B Pepe Francesco 1967 Alfonsine 1.26.06
42 331 B Conti Andrea 1967 san vittore 1.26.16
43 249 B Zanchini Massimiliano 1966 Ponte Nuovo 1.26.18
44 347 B Ceraolo Filippo 1971 Atl. Imola 1.26.32
45 275 B Sergi Gelsomino 1975 Gnarro Jet 1.26.50
46 305 B Fiori Fabio 1971 Avis Forli 1.26.51
47 244 B Piccinini Fabio 1972 G.S.Drago 1.26.53
48 203 B Gaddoni Antonio 1969 Atl.Imola 1.27.03
49 393 B Collini Marco 1972 Edera Fo 1.27.07
50 356 B Lippi Denis 1971 Atl.Imola 1.27.09
51 268 B Pampini Andrea 1970 san rafel 1.27.15
52 229 B Laghi Mauro 1972 Atl.85 Faenza 1.27.22
53 214 B Gaddoni Paolo 1967 Atl.Imola 1.27.47
54 209 B Armuzzi Mattia 1967 Cava Forli 1.28.17
55 240 B Zortea Roberto 1973 Sidermec 1.28.23
56 233 B Palmieri Alessandro 1974 Uisp 1.28.28
57 202 B Salaroli Gian Carlo 1967 g.s. lamone 1.28.59
58 364 B Giovannetti Daniele 1966 Forrest 1.29.07
59 221 B Paoli Massimiliano 1970 A.S.D. i cinghiali 1.29.14
60 273 B Babbini Claudio 1966 Gnarro Jet 1.29.18
61 234 B Puglisi Giuseppe 1973 S.P. Cotignola 1.29.25
62 362 B Angeli Pierugo 1973 A.S.D. i cinghiali 1.29.27
63 256 B Bonifazio Gianfranco 1968 Atl.Imola 1.29.42
64 269 B Stefanelli Luca 1971 san rafel 1.29.44
65 236 B Busetto Mario 1972 A.S.D. Marathon 1.29.54
66 261 B Rossi Riccardo 1974 Atl.Imola 1.29.55
67 328 B Sorali Paolo 1968 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.29.59
68 283 B Zaganelli Massimo 1970 Porta Saragozza 1.30.01
69 392 B Senni Paolo 1969 Virtus Cesena 1.30.04
70 232 B Toco Giuseppe 1972 Pod.Massa 1.30.08
71 365 B Pasolini Andrea 1973 Virtus Cesena 1.30.09
72 297 B Mularoni Carlo 1969 Endas Cesena 1.30.10
73 370 B Pavan Gianni 1967 Tre Ponti 1.30.15
74 394 B Martelli Simone 1969 Coop.Ceramica 1.30.21
75 239 B Giriberto Ivano 1972 Sidermec 1.30.23
76 341 B Pezzino Andrea 1967 Pontelungo Bo 1.30.24
77 352 B Generali Matteo 1973 Pasta Granarolo 1.30.25
78 248 B Cavina Andrea 1975 Uisp Imola 1.30.29
79 281 B Gonzales Muro Xabier 1967 Porta Saragozza 1.30.33



80 304 B Faticanti Federico 1966 Avis Forli 1.30.40
81 373 B Carapia Luciano 1973 Atl.Imola 1.30.41
82 388 B Ravagli Pietro 1969 Atl.Imola 1.31.09
83 359 B Ferri Luca 1971 Alfonsine 1.31.14
84 272 B Garagnani Enrico 1971 san rafel 1.31.18
85 227 B Pelliero Costantino 1972 Quadrilatero Ferrara 1.31.21
86 349 B Gaddoni Claudio 1972 Atl. Imola 1.31.38
87 369 B Alpini Leonardo 1973 Lamone 1.31.41
88 380 B Mengoli Roberto 1970 Lamone 1.31.51
89 334 B Laccetti Daniele 1967 Uisp Ravenna 1.32.06
90 358 B Ghini Daniele 1966 Pontelungo Bo 1.32.09
91 363 B Frigerio Oliviero 1968 Corri Forrest 1.32.31
92 319 B Persiani Roberto 1969 G.S.Sasso Marconi 1.32.40
93 315 B Dragotta Luca 1974 Atl.Castenaso 1.32.49
94 254 B Menna Antonio 1967 Atl.Imola 1.32.51
95 246 B Desiderio Cristian Cotignola 1.32.52
96 329 B Olivieri Luca 1967 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.33.16
97 302 B Campana Guglielmo 1970 Avis Forli 1.33.19
98 330 B Bonazzi Mauro 1972 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.33.30
99 372 B Marchesini Mario 1975 Uisp Ferrara 1.33.31
100 257 B Cardinale Gian Luca 1975 D.L.F. Bologna 1.33.54
101 339 B Fuschini Ettore 1968 Lamone 1.34.15
102 318 B Preci Daniele 1978 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.34.20
103 384 B Giurato Andrea 1968 Uisp Bologna 1.34.31
104 212 B Mantovani Enrico 1967 Pol.Argine Berra 1.34.39
105 320 B Mastrogiovanni Fabio 1969 Atl.Lolli 1.34.58
106 206 B Rossi Matteo 1974 Uisp 1.35.10
107 225 B Montaldi Alessandro 1971 Cava Forli 1.35.12
108 348 B Longari Mirko 1960 Atl.Imola 1.35.13
109 355 B Ventura Ivan 1973 Avis castel san pietro 1.35.15
110 371 B Zaccaria Fabrizio 1968 San Pancrazio 1.35.18
111 325 B Camanzi Massimo 1966 Lamone 1.35.46
112 343 B Marani Paolo 1970 Avis Imola 1.35.49
113 303 B Di Blasio Massimiliano 1966 Avis Forli 1.35.55
114 290 B Bencivenni Luca 1971 Pontelungo Bo 1.35.56
115 285 B Marchesini Fabio 1969 Pol.Quadrilatero 1.36.19
116 381 B Santi Massimo 1975 Atl.Imola 1.37.06
117 295 B Zecchini Marco 1974 Pontelungo Bo 1.37.12
118 346 B Solaroli Michele 1966 Triathlon  Faenza 1.37.28
119 345 B Bisignani Fabrizio 1970  Caveja 1.37.41
120 332 B Macchioni Massimo 1969 Pontelungo Bo 1.37.53
121 289 B Barbieri Alberto 1972 Pontelungo Bo 1.38.17
122 247 B Bagnoli Stefano 1967 Caveja 1.38.27
123 395 B Salvatori Erik 1972 Coop. Ceramica 1.38.30



124 201 B Signorini Maurizio 1966 Lamone 1.38.31
125 327 B Preite Costantino 1966 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.38.35
126 205 B Morganti Pierangelo 1974 Uisp 1.38.46
127 333 B Sequi Leonardo 1972 Ponte Scandicci 1.38.51
128 276 B Ziruolo Gian Luca 1969 Gnarro Jet 1.39.05
129 360 B Landi Thomas 1972 Uisp 1.39.07
130 298 B Giacomini Marco 1974 Endas Cesena 1.39.12
131 335 B Marangoni Marco 1967 Coop. Ceramica 1.39.27
132 220 B Gaddoni Paolo 1973 Avis Castel Bolognese 1.39.29
133 241 B Montanari Riccardo 1970  Circolo Ghinelli 1.39.44
134 353 B D'Andrea Fabrizio 1966 Atl. Imola 1.39.45
135 296 B Pieri Vittorio 1969 Endas Cesena 1.39.52
136 367 B Nobili Alessandro 1973 Pod. Ozzanese 1.40.16
137 313 B Erioli Roberto 1972 Pol.Monte San Pietro 1.40.19
138 270 B Ziglioli Massimiliano 1973 san rafel 1.40.26
139 213 B Colucci Giovanni 1975 Uisp Imola 1.40.30
140 389 B Terziari Mauro 1968 Avis Imola 1.40.44
141 374 B De Franco Carlo 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.40.56
142 337 B Grillini Cristian 1971 Atl.Castenaso 1.41.12
143 351 B Nebiolo Alfredo 1966 Runner 1.41.53
144 226 B Moncelli Matteo 1971 Usp 1.42.01
145 385 B Zanoli Daniele 1969 Virtus 1.43.18
146 200 B Savoia Luca 1974 CSI Cesena 1.44.09
147 279 B Arcangeli Matteo 1968 Porta Saragozza 1.44.13
148 382 B Zennaro Gabriele 1974 Te'  Bota 1.44.27
149 294 B Rossi Alessandro 1967 Pontelungo Bo 1.44.28
150 301 B Arcangeli Aniello 1969 Lippo Calderara 1.44.30
151 287 B Negri Matteo 1973 Atl.Blizzard 1.44.51
152 354 B Leoncavallo Lorenzo 1974 100 km Passatore 1.45.00
153 286 B Chiti Paolo 1971 Atl.Blizzard 1.45.13
154 282 B Rossi Andrea 1973 Porta Saragozza 1.47.07
155 277 B Cavina Mirco 1975 100 km Passatore 1.47.58
156 357 B Casotti Cristian 1975 Rodran 1.48.03
157 250 B Gasparon Enrico 1967 Atl.Verbania 1.48.24
158 271 B Gabrielli Marcello 1972 san rafel 1.48.33
159 375 B Penna Marco 1971 Atl.Imola 1.49.52
160 398 B Graziani Giorgio 1975 avis castel bolognese 1.49.56
161 299 B Danesi Alessio 1975 Endas Cesena 1.50.10
162 399 B Utili Marco 1973 Pod. Cava 1.50.20
163 208 B Bruciapaglia Gianni 1968 ASD i cinghiali 1.50.35
164 390 B Ricciardelli Pietro 1969 Atl.Imola 1.51.27
165 274 B Pantaleo Luca 1971 Gnarro Jet 1.51.30
166 292 B Brini Federico 1973 Pontelungo Bo 1.53.08
167 316 B Bettocchi Mario 1966 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.53.09



168 284 B Pivati Federico 1973 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.53.52
169 396 B Ongari Paolo 1972 Avis Suzzarra 1.54.00
170 342 B Tampieri Andrea 1971 Pod.Santa Lucia 1.54.48
171 224 B Mastrocola Nicola 1971 Uisp Bologna 1.54.53
172 219 B Baldazzi Luca 1973 ASD TeamSpartas 1.55.36
173 264 B Lorenzini Gabriele 1972 san rafel 1.56.02
174 391 B Marchi Davide 1970 Atl. Imola 1.57.00
175 344 B Magni Stefano 1973 Gabbi 1.57.16
176 326 B Tamoni Massimo 1974 avis castel bolognese 1.57.31
177 267 B Mulè Salvatore 1966 san rafel 1.58.32
178 323 B Vezzani Valerio 1975 Atl.Lolli 1.58.54

fuori tempo massimo

255 B Toro Paolo Stefano 1972 Guardia Finanza Bo
377 B Nobili Riccardo 1971 Pod.Ozzanese
266 B Magni Emiliano 1974 san rafel
217 B Santandrea Marco 1973 Atl.Imola
324 B Todisco Giuseppe 1967 Atl.Lolli
251 B Grossi Giuseppe 1966 Nuova Atl.Molinella
216 B Pucci Modestino 1972 Uisp Faenza.Imola
222 B Conti Alberto 1971 san vittore
340 B Benfenati Fabrizio 1973 Edera Fo
314 B Montagnana Fabrizio 1972 Pol.Monte San Pietro

CATEGORIA "C" (1965 -1956)

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 487 C Valeri Claudio 1964 Avis castel san pietro 1.16.56
2 513 C Golini Giuseppe 1962 Atl.85 Faenza 1.16.57
3 421 C Visani Carlo 1962 Pod.Voltana 1.19.26
4 403 C Caffarelli Michele 1960 GPA Lughesina 1.20.50
5 426 C Ranzato Renzo 1965 ASD Marathon 1.21.22
6 516 C Marangoni Paolo 1965 Molinella 1.22.02
7 402 C Lodovici Massimo 1963 Rummer 1.23.06
8 417 C Balzanti Fabio 1965 Uisp Forli 1.23.17
9 490 C Ferendeles Roberto 1957 Parco dei Cedri 1.23.36
10 522 C Cardia Gaetano 1963 Ausl Bologna 1.23.52
11 407 C Liverani Luca 1963 Atl.Mameli 1.23.54
12 433 C Rusticali Andrea 1958 Lamone 1.23.57
13 413 C Versari Valerio 1957 Caveja 1.24.13
14 482 C RADIC Cesare 1965 Avis Forli 1.24.26
15 410 C Babbini Marco 1964 Atl.Gnarro Jet 1.25.24
16 484 C Bacchilega Orlando 1960 Avis castel san pietro 1.25.30
17 512 C Crimaldi Mauro 1964 Mameli Ra 1.25.43



18 409 C Tarroni Maurizio 1965 San Patrizio 1.26.07
19 418 C Frattini Alberto 1965 Atl 85 Faenza 1.26.15
20 518 C Ginosa Riccardo 1962 Pontelungo Bo 1.26.35
21 445 C Beleffi Alessandro 1960 Atl. Sidermec 1.27.55
22 507 C Fabbri Danilo 1962 Pod. Valmontone 1.28.00
23 427 C Scarpa Marino 1954 Marathon 1.28.06
24 430 C Gardelli Paride 1956 Caveja 1.28.11
25 457 C Massarenti Lauro 1965 Pol. Quadrilatero 1.28.22
26 481 C Poggiali Alfredo 1969 Avis Forli 1.28.30
27 472 C Astorino Gerardo 1965 Corri con noi 1.28.33
28 405 C Grandi Maurizio 1960 San Patrizio 1.28.53
29 400 C Bonazzi Stefano 1961 S.D.Quadrilatero 1.28.56
30 495 C Zanioni Giorgio 1957 Atl.Lolli 1.29.03
31 529 C Giulianini Roberto 1964 Lamone 1.29.05
32 448 C Bovina Michele 1964 Uisp 1.29.15
33 485 C Bianconcini Marco 1962 Avis castel san pietro 1.29.38
34 480 C Casamenti Romano 1964 Avis Forli 1.29.48
35 422 C Pasini Paolo 1964 Trial Romagna 1.30.02
36 404 C Fornai Davide 1962 Lumega 1.30.27
37 486 C Sgubbi Sanzio 1962 Avis castel san pietro 1.30.30
38 420 C Sebastiani Claudio 1962 Pod.Voltana 1.30.31
39 527 C Boschetti Davide 1962 Runner 1.31.01
40 411 C Righini Claudio 1961 Atl.Imola 1.31.23
41 493 C Giovetti Enzo 1956 Atl.Lolli 1.31.29
42 431 C Grillini Claudio 1963 San Pancrazio 1.31.31
43 478 C Manfredini Danilo 1960 Lippo Calderara 1.31.54
44 502 C Lucci Paolo 1963 Lamone 1.32.42
45 432 C Molineris Mauro 1958 Caveja 1.33.00
46 415 C Riciputi Valerio 1959 Endas Cesena 1.33.09
47 441 C Gamberi Migliore Lamberto 1964 Gnarro Jet 1.03.10
48 412 C Danesi Massimo 1965 San Pancrazio 1.33.14
49 463 C Corigliano Antonio 1959 Pontelungo Bo 1.33.24
50 517 C Nannetti Silvio 1963 Polisportiva Centese 1.33.27
51 489 C Marchi Gian Carlo 1958 Atl.Castenaso 1.33.29
52 443 C Forlivesi Fabio 1963 Locomotiva Ra 1.33.32
53 525 C Ciani Marcello 1964 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.33.56
54 476 C Degli Esposti Giordano 1965 Lippo Calderara 1.34.00
55 454 C Scalini Roberto 1964 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.34.02
56 483 C Andreoli Marco 1961 Avis castel san pietro 1.34.13
57 471 C Tonelli Paolo 1957 Pontelungo Bo 1.34.14
58 456 C Astori Andrea 1964 Pol.Quadrilatero 1.34.16
59 416 C Bianchi Francesco 1964 Atl.85 Faenza 1.34.18
60 465 C Grimaudo Giuseppe 1962 Pod.Pontelungo 1.35.16
61 503 C Adonelli Dario 1963 Pod.Voltana 1.35.28



62 473 C Crociani Denis 1961 Endas Cesena 1.35.36
63 474 C Grillini Franco 1965 Pontelungo Bo 1.36.21
64 501 C Morini Tiziano 1960 Atl. Imola 1.36.27
65 475 C Dalmonte Alessandro 1964 Lippo Calderara 1.36.31
66 414 C Pezzino Graziano 1959 Atl.85 Faenza 1.36.33
67 520 C Bolini Fabio 1958 Voltana 1.36.54
68 509 C Righini Paolo 1965 Avis Imola 1.37.04
69 462 C Chierigato PaTrizio 1958 Pontelungo Bo 1.37.05
70 510 C Restani Massimo 1958 GAbbi 1.37.10
71 504 C Matteucci Daniele 1959 Corri Forrest 1.38.13
72 467 C Lodovisi Stefano 1959 Pontelungo Bo 1.38.34
73 477 C Fiacco PaTrizio 1961 Lippo Calderara 1.38.40
74 429 C Dallea Fabrizio 1965 Team Otc Como 1.38.47
75 438 C Pastore Piero 1962 san rafel 1.39.06
76 498 C Carretto Francesco 1962 Pod.Bolognese 1.40.07
77 428 C Ravaglia Maurizio 1960 Lughesina 1.40.13
78 437 C Nadalini Renzo 1960 san rafel 1.40.38
79 524 C Frascineti Franco 1956 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.40.40
80 434 C Boschi Giulio 1965 san rafel 1.40.52
81 424 C Minarelli Maurizio 1960 Pol.Circolo Dozza 1.41.02
82 479 C Predieri Alberto 1958 Lippo Calderara 1.41.07
83 449 C Cerre Marco 1960 Uisp 1.41.20
84 530 C Tortora nICOLA 1961 Pod.Ozzanese 1.41.43
85 521 C Gamberini Alberto 1964 Avis San Lazzaro 1.41.54
86 401 C asciani Francesco 1956 Atl.85 Faenza 1.42.07
87 506 C Ghirli Luca 1964 Parco dei Laghi 1.42.12
88 508 C Fantozzi Gian Paolo 1963 Pod.Livornese 1.42.15
89 460 C Vender Giuseppe 1956 Atl.Blizzard 1.42.24
90 468 C Minarini Marco 1963 Pontelungo Bo 1.43.54
91 505 C Poli Roberto 1960 Uisp 1.44.03
92 451 C Manfredini Luciano 1960 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.44.21
93 528 C Ciani Germano 1962 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.44.29
94 419 C Sega Gian Luca 1958 Pod.Zola 1.44.37
95 466 C Lepera Antonello 1963 Pontelungo Bo 1.46.24
96 492 C Monciatti Fabio 1965 CS Sasso Marconi 1.46.34
97 514 C Perrotta Carmine 1957 jomega 1.46.45
98 458 C Goldoni Gian Franco 1961 Atl.Blizzard 1.47.19
99 408 C Maccarelli Roberto 1964 Coop.Ceramica 1.47.34
100 496 C Benazzi Marco 1965 Atl.Lolli 1.48.10
101 523 C Cesari Fausto 1958 Pontelungo Bo 1.48.14
102 425 C Molinelli Pietro 1961 Pol.Circolo Dozza 1.48.26
103 450 C D'Ademo Giovanni 1959 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.48.27
104 440 C Van Baker Werner 1958 san rafel 1.48.03
105 444 C Rizzello Adriano 1963 Runner 1.49.59



106 499 C Piva Floriano 1956 Pod.Bolognese 1.50.57
107 455 C Smerieri Luca 1963 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.51.13
108 459 C Marchi Maurizio 1958 Atl.Blizzard 1.52.42
109 526 C Bernabei Alessandro 1965 Team Otc Como 1.52.43
110 442 C Giovannini Massimo 1961 Gnarro Jet 1.52.45
111 447 C Antoniani Fabio 1961 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.53.16
112 494 C Malini Stefano 1961 Atl.Lolli 1.54.50
113 423 C Cosimo Adriano 1960 Pol.Dozza 1.55.21
114 488 C Cortellessa Maurizio 1957 Monte San Pietro 1.56.03
115 452 C Rambaldi Tiberio 1957 Pod.Porta Saragozza 1.56.20
116 469 C Pantaleo Giacomo 1963 Pol.Pontelungo 1.56.49
117 519 C Pistelli Samuele 1969 Runner 1.59.02

fuori tempo massimo

500 C Zambonibonelli Marco 1965 Pod.Bolognese
436 C Dovesi Roberto 1956 san rafel
461 C Zocca Moreno 1959 Atl.Blizard
511 C Lo Prelato Lorenzo 1961 Porta Saragozza
435 C Cerè Massimo 1959 san rafel
470 C Pizzoli Andrea 1957 Pontelungo Bo
406 C Lazzari Gian Carlo 1963 Atl.Imola
497 C Abballe Pier Paolo 1965 Pod.Bolognese
515 C Battilani Dino 1965 Atl.Imola

CATEGORIA "D" 1955 e oltre

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 625 D Gruppioni Alberto 1953 Pontelungo Bo 1.26.37
2 657 D Viroli Arnaldo 1948 Avis castel san pietro 1.27.12
3 637 D Baraldi Stefano 1955 Monte San Pietro 1.29.00
4 652 D Nuziantini Orazio 1953 Avis Forli 1.31.11
5 615 D Malvasi Giuseppe Pol.Zola Predosa 1.31.20
6 601 D Pagani Adriano 1953 San Patrizio 1.31.59
7 611 D Valli Nadir 1955 G.P.A  Arci 1.32.14
8 605 D Pecchieran Oscar 1952 Uisp Pesaro 1.34.19
9 610 D Marchetti Egidio 1950 Uisp Ferrara 1.35.54
10 661 D Parmeggiani Gian Luigi 1955 Coop.Ceramica 1.36.07
11 651 D Fagioli Paolo 1946 Pod.Ozzanese 1.36.28
12 609 D Fabbri Maurizio 1955 Sidermec 1.37.00
13 631 D Benvenuti Bruno 1955 Endas Cesena 1.37.02
14 654 D Bargiotti Mario 1951 Tim Granarolo 1.37.09
15 648 D Grandinetti Carmine 1955 Avis Bolognese 1.37.56
16 640 D Cinti Silvano 1953 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.38.26
17 659 D Gini Roberto 1952 Tim Granarolo 1.39.25



18 660 D Milina Mario 1949 Coop.Ceramica 1.40.00
19 658 D Bevilacqua Augusto Pod.Voltana 1.40.03
20 626 D Guidi Angelo 1955 Pontelungo Bo 1.40.23
21 635 D Sfreda Vincenzo 1952 Avis castel san pietro 1.40.27
22 608 D Piccolo Biagio 1947 Runner 1.40.29
23 653 D Lucchini Gian Carlo 1955 azzurra forlimpopoli 1.40.43
24 613 D Cazzola Luciano 1947 san rafel 1.41.46
25 618 D Ventura Maurizio 1951 san rafel 1.41.47
26 633 D Olezzi Fernando 1947 Lippo Calderara 1.41.50
27 617 D Trabucco Lorenzo 1954 san rafel 1.42.36
28 606 D Carloni Romano 1947 Atl.85 Faenza 1.43.01
29 602 D Benassi Moreno 1949 Fidal 1.43.23
30 629 D Rimondini Boris 1953 Pontelungo Bo 1.43.31
31 600 D Belinello Luciano 1950 Sal Cus 1.45.38
32 645 D Bonafe Corrado 1953 Avis Bolognese 1.46.46
33 647 D Citta Vincenzo 1955 Avis Bolognese 1.47.02
34 614 D Farneti Stefano 1953 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.47.31
35 639 D Bernardoni Alfiero 1952 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.48.29
36 620 D Pastorini Gian Carlo 1947 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.51.26
37 603 D Righini Solerte 1954 Gabbi 1.52.52
38 624 D Ginosa Michele 1949 Pontelungo Bo 1.52.57
39 612 D Cattozzi Gian Carlo 1951 san rafel 1.54.22
40 628 D Nannini Roberto 1953 Pontelungo Bo 1.55.00
41 616 D Pavan Paolo 1952 san rafel 1.55.25
42 636 D Colombarini Rino 1944 Monte San Pietro 1.55.49
43 627 D Lorenzini Claudio 1955 Pontelungo Bo 1.56.06
44 607 D Romiti Mario 1952 Uisp 1.56.31
45 634 D Cavina Anselmo 1948 Avis castel san pietro 1.58.08
46 656 D Mahmoud Ismat 1947 Ghinelli Bo 1.58.30
47 632 D Rocco Jannolo 1951 Lippo Calderara 1.58.47
48 619 D Parmeggiani Piero 1947 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.59.41
49 655 D De Carli Carlo 1954 san vittore 1.59.46
50 646 D Cavazza Mario 1945 Avis Bolognese 1.59.59

fuori tempo massimo

604 D Caggiano Nicola 1948 san vittore
630 D Viperini Tommaso 1941 Pontelungo Bo
622 D Gramegna Angelo 1948 Pol.Porta Saragozza
642 D Menabue Giovanni 1948 Atl. Lolli
621 D Soffriti Corrado 1939 Porta Saragozza
643 D Giordani Flavio 1953 Atl.Lolli
641 D Stefanelli Arturo 1945 Atl.Lolli
623 D Caravello Vincenzo 1949 Pontelungo Bo
644 D Boglieri Giovanni 1955 Atl.Lolli



DONNE

CATEGORIA  "E" (1997- 1976)

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo

1 705 E Chubak Nadiya 1976 Lughesina 1.27.05
2 703 E Montevecchi Deborah 1978 San Patrizio 1.29.04
3 713 E Ferrini Celeste 1993 Edera Fo 1.30.37
4 712 E Marzocchi Chantal 1976 Atl.85 Faenza 1.33.08
5 709 E BorsarI Serena 1985 Atl. Victoria 1.34.26
6 51D E Diamanti Oksana 1983 Atl.Blizzard 1.34.57
7 706 E Mariani Laura 1979 Rummer 1.39.39
8 711 E Zini Mirika 1990  Parco dei Cedri 1.40.33
9 710 E Rabiti Marena 1973 Avis castel san pietro 1.42.00
10 717 E Golinelli Giada 1987 ASD i cinghiali 1.43.14
11 716 E Zannoni Elisa 1982 Atl.Mameli 1.44.23
12 702 E Kiss Mirella 1976 Atl.Imola 1.45.37
13 701 E Tossani Giulia 1988 Atl.Imola 1.51.05

fuori tempo massimo

704 E Sfriso Claudia 1979 Salus
708 E Venturi Giorgia 1984 Porta Saragozza
715 E Castagnoli Elisa 1983 Domani Arriva sempre
714 E DeLucia Evelin 1986 Zola predosa

CATEGORIA  "F" (1975 e oltre)  

Pos Pet Cat Cognome Nome Anno Società Tempo
1 805 F Manu Ana 1973 Gabbi Bo 1.22.38
2 803 F Ferraboschi Daniela 1974 Rummers 1.25.38
3 808 F Gabellini Rita 1956 San Vittore 1.30.43
4 828 F Bahacchi Francesca 1974 Pontelungo Bo 1.32.47
5 850 F Meldoli Elena 1973 Virtus Cesena 1.34.50
6 849 F Iacona Francesca 1971 Virtus Cesena 1.35.03
7 835 F Montebugnoli Silvia 1967 Lippo Calderara 1.35.52
8 848 F Restani Sara 1973 GS Granarolo 1.35.53
9 832 F Gualandi Valentina 1969 Pontelungo Bo 1.35.57
10 812 F Carloni Michela 1974 san rafel 1.35.58
11 801 F Berardi Emanuela 1963 GAbbi 1.36.58
12 822 F Marzot Silvia 1972 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.37.11
13 837 F Cremonini Manuela 1967 Atl.Vittoria 1.37.38
14 843 F Gardini Anna Lisa 1974 CSI Sasso Marconi 1.45.41
15 838 F Lanzoni Cinzia 1959 Avis Forli 1.46.08



16 815 F Lahde Tarja 1959 san rafel 1.46.28
17 851 F Dariva Alessandra 1970 Virtus Cesena 1.47.17
18 841 F Savoia Angela 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.48.25
19 816 F Morelli Arianna 1974 san rafel 1.48.37
20 833 F Pozzati Elisabetta 1969 Pontelungo Bo 1.51.34
21 802 F Mengolini Gabriella 1950 Cava Forli 1.53.22
22 845 F Romponi Neva 1965 Atl. Lolli 1.53.51
23 840 F Rontini Barbara 1967 Avis castel san pietro 1.54.51
24 842 F Naldi Simonetta 1966 Avis castel san pietro 1.54.59
25 836 F Scarsetto Ornella 1961 Lippo Calderara 1.56.36
26 834 F Cambereri Maria 1961 Lippo Calderara 1.56.45
27 831 F De Maria Alessandra 1964 Pol.Pontelungo 1.56.48
28 806 F Conti Brunella 1962 Lamone 1.57.48
29 825 F Pasquetti Simona 1969 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.58.09
30 824 F Nannetti Emanuela 1975 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.58.10
31 823 F Mazzucato Rossella 1960 Pol.Porta Saragozza 1.58.14
32 839 F Rancati Adele 1962 Avis castel san pietro 1.59.00
33 800 F Barchi Donatella 1955 Cava Forli 1.59.17
34 813 F Cheli Patrizia 1952 san rafel 1.59.39

fuori tempo massimo

810 F Balò Fabiana 1962 san rafel
809 F Campanini Roberta 1956 Caveja
804 F Grillini Paola 1960 san vittore
830 F Cuscini Irene 1966 Pol.Pontelungo
829 F Trescenzi Stefania 1964 Pol.Pontelungo
807 F Zambonelli Alessandra 1957 G.S.Granarolo
846 F Marvesi Graziella 1973 Atl.Lolli
814 F Cocchi Morena 1959 san rafel
811 F Benedetti jenny 1970 san rafel
817 F Nannetti Rita 1968 san rafel
821 F Bonetti Moira 1960 Pol.Porta Saragozza
818 F Coluccia Simona 1972 Gnarro Jet
820 F Magi Sabrina 1968 Sidermec


